Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License
2017 MI 13/14 & Open SCY State Meet - 3/23/2017 to 3/26/2017
Hosted by Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics (MLA), Sanction #: MI1617100
Holland Community Aquatic Center
Team Rankings - Through Event 64
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Combined Team Scores

Team

Points
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MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS
CLUB WOLVERINE

EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS
SALINE SWIM TEAM

SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING
UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB

BYRON CENTER

DROP AQUATICS

LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB

NOVI STURGEONS

MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS

MILAN SWIM CLUB

UNATTACHED

WEST OTTAWA SWIM CLUB

GREAT LAKES TRITONS

ATLANTIS SWIMMING

KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER
PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB

HURON VALLEY PENGUINS

WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS
ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM
DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUB
PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS
LAKEVIEW AQUATIC CLUB

LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB
AQUASWIMCLUB

SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB

SOUTH LYON AQUATICS

GROSSE POINTE GATORS

LIQUID LIGHTNING

JACKSON COUNTY AQUATIC CLUB
PINCKNEY AQUATIC CLUB PIRATES
SPARTAN SWIM CLUB

SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING
MACOMB YMCA MARLINS

GRAND RAPIDS NOVI SAD AQUATICS
BULLDOG AQUATIC CLUB

TRENTON SWIM CLUB

FENTON AREA SWIM TEAM

BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB

MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM

MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS
CLUB WOLVERINE

EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS
SALINE SWIM TEAM

SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING
UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB

BYRON CENTER

DROP AQUATICS

LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB

NOVI STURGEONS

MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS

MILAN SWIM CLUB

UNATTACHED

WEST OTTAWA SWIM CLUB

GREAT LAKES TRITONS

ATLANTIS SWIMMING

KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER
PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB

HURON VALLEY PENGUINS

WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS
ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM
DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUI
PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS
LAKEVIEW AQUATIC CLUB

LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB
AQUASWIMCLUB

SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB

SOUTH LYON AQUATICS

GROSSE POINTE GATORS

LIQUID LIGHTNING

JACKSON COUNTY AQUATIC CLUB
PINCKNEY AQUATIC CLUB PIRATES
SPARTAN SWIM CLUB

SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING
MACOMB YMCA MARLINS

GRAND RAPIDS NOVI SAD AQUATICS
BULLDOG AQUATIC CLUB

TRENTON SWIM CLUB

FENTON AREA SWIM TEAM

BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB

MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM

Total  6,793.00

1,047.50
919
654
606.50
429
411
391
365
193.50
184.50
150
136
134.50
110
108.50
102

97
87
87
78
77
73
67
58
44
33
26
26
15
14
13
12
1
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CLUB WOLVERINE

MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS
SALINE SWIM TEAM

UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB
ATLANTIS SWIMMING

EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS
PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS

DROP AQUATICS

MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS

KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER
SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING
ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM
LIQUID LIGHTNING

GREAT LAKES TRITONS

SOUTHERN MICHIGAN AQUATIC CLUB
HURON VALLEY PENGUINS
NORTHERN MICHIGAN NARWHALS
SOUTH LYON AQUATICS

DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUB
GROSSE POINTE GATORS
AQUASWIMCLUB

HUDSONVILLE EAGLES AQUATICS TE
NOVI STURGEONS

WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS
UNATTACHED

LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB
LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB

PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB

SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB
BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM

MACOMB YMCA MARLINS

MILAN SWIM CLUB

MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM
BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB

DETROIT RECREATION SWIM TEAM
SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING

CLUB WOLVERINE
MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS
SALINE SWIM TEAM

UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB
ATLANTIS SWIMMING

EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS
PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS

DROP AQUATICS

MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS

KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER
SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING
ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM
LIQUID LIGHTNING

GREAT LAKES TRITONS

SOUTHERN MICHIGAN AQUATIC CLUE
HURON VALLEY PENGUINS
NORTHERN MICHIGAN NARWHALS
SOUTH LYON AQUATICS

DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUI
GROSSE POINTE GATORS
AQUASWIMCLUB

HUDSONVILLE EAGLES AQUATICS TE
NOVI STURGEONS

WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS
UNATTACHED

LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB
LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB

PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB

SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB
BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM

MACOMB YMCA MARLINS

MILAN SWIM CLUB

MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM
BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB

DETROIT RECREATION SWIM TEAM

SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING

Total 5,573.00

1,547.50
539.50
448
392
344.50
310
269.50
249
167
157
143
125

93
78.50
74
73
69.50
61
54
53
52
50
45
39
32
21
20
17
16
12
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