#### 2017 MI 13/14 & Open SCY State Meet - 3/23/2017 to 3/26/2017

#### Hosted by Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics (MLA), Sanction #: MI1617100

# **Holland Community Aquatic Center**

## **Team Rankings - Through Event 64**

#### **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS	MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS	1,047.50
2	CLUB WOLVERINE	CLUB WOLVERINE	919
3	EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS	EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS	654
4	SALINE SWIM TEAM	SALINE SWIM TEAM	606.50
5	SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING	SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING	429
6	UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB	UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB	411
7	BYRON CENTER	BYRON CENTER	391
8	DROP AQUATICS	DROP AQUATICS	365
9	LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB	LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB	193.50
10	NOVI STURGEONS	NOVI STURGEONS	184.50
11	MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS	MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS	150
12	MILAN SWIM CLUB	MILAN SWIM CLUB	136
13	UNATTACHED	UNATTACHED	134.50
14	WEST OTTAWA SWIM CLUB	WEST OTTAWA SWIM CLUB	110
15	GREAT LAKES TRITONS	GREAT LAKES TRITONS	108.50
16	ATLANTIS SWIMMING	ATLANTIS SWIMMING	102
17	KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER	KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER	97
18	PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB	PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB	87
18	HURON VALLEY PENGUINS	HURON VALLEY PENGUINS	87
20	WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS	WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS	78
21	ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM	ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM	77
22	DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUB	DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUI	73
23	PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS	PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS	67
24	LAKEVIEW AQUATIC CLUB	LAKEVIEW AQUATIC CLUB	58
25	LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB	LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB	44
26	AQUASWIMCLUB	AQUASWIMCLUB	33
27	SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB	SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB	26
27	SOUTH LYON AQUATICS	SOUTH LYON AQUATICS	26
29	GROSSE POINTE GATORS	GROSSE POINTE GATORS	15
30	LIQUID LIGHTNING	LIQUID LIGHTNING	14
31	JACKSON COUNTY AQUATIC CLUB	JACKSON COUNTY AQUATIC CLUB	13
32	PINCKNEY AQUATIC CLUB PIRATES	PINCKNEY AQUATIC CLUB PIRATES	12
33	SPARTAN SWIM CLUB	SPARTAN SWIM CLUB	11
34	SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING	SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING	8
35	MACOMB YMCA MARLINS	MACOMB YMCA MARLINS	6
35	GRAND RAPIDS NOVI SAD AQUATICS	GRAND RAPIDS NOVI SAD AQUATICS	6
37	BULLDOG AQUATIC CLUB	BULLDOG AQUATIC CLUB	5
38	TRENTON SWIM CLUB	TRENTON SWIM CLUB	3
39	FENTON AREA SWIM TEAM	FENTON AREA SWIM TEAM	2
39	BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB	BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB	2
41	MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM	MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM	1
		Total 6 703 00	

Total 6,793.00

## 2017 MI 13/14 & Open SCY State Meet - 3/23/2017 to 3/26/2017

#### Hosted by Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics (MLA), Sanction #: MI1617100

# **Holland Community Aquatic Center**

## **Team Rankings - Through Event 64**

## 13-14 Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	CLUB WOLVERINE	CLUB WOLVERINE	1,547.50
2	MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS	MICHIGAN LAKESHORE AQUATICS	539.50
3	SALINE SWIM TEAM	SALINE SWIM TEAM	448
4	UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB	UTICA SHELBY SWIM CLUB	392
5	ATLANTIS SWIMMING	ATLANTIS SWIMMING	344.50
6	EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS	EAST GRAND RAPIDS AQUATICS	310
7	PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS	PLYMOUTH-CANTON CRUISERS	269.50
8	DROP AQUATICS	DROP AQUATICS	249
9	MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS	MID-MICHIGAN AQUATICS	167
10	KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER	KINGFISH AQUATIC CLUB OF WATER	157
11	SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING	SOUTHWEST Y MICHIGAN SWIMMING	143
12	ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM	ROCKFORD COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM	125
13	LIQUID LIGHTNING	LIQUID LIGHTNING	93
14	GREAT LAKES TRITONS	GREAT LAKES TRITONS	78.50
15	SOUTHERN MICHIGAN AQUATIC CLUB	SOUTHERN MICHIGAN AQUATIC CLUE	74
16	HURON VALLEY PENGUINS	HURON VALLEY PENGUINS	73
17	NORTHERN MICHIGAN NARWHALS	NORTHERN MICHIGAN NARWHALS	69.50
18	SOUTH LYON AQUATICS	SOUTH LYON AQUATICS	61
19	DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUB	DEXTER COMMUNITY AQUATICS CLUI	54
20	GROSSE POINTE GATORS	GROSSE POINTE GATORS	53
21	AQUASWIMCLUB	AQUASWIMCLUB	52
22	HUDSONVILLE EAGLES AQUATICS TE	HUDSONVILLE EAGLES AQUATICS TE	50
23	NOVI STURGEONS	NOVI STURGEONS	45
24	WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS	WEST MICHIGAN SWIMMERS	39
25	UNATTACHED	UNATTACHED	32
26	LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB	LIVONIA COMMUNITY SWIM CLUB	21
27	LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB	LAKERS AQUATIC CLUB	20
28	PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB	PORTAGE AQUATIC CLUB	17
29	SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB	SPARTAN AQUATIC CLUB	16
30	BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM	BARRACUDA SWIM TEAM	12
31	MACOMB YMCA MARLINS	MACOMB YMCA MARLINS	7
32	MILAN SWIM CLUB	MILAN SWIM CLUB	5
33	MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM	MACOMB OCTOPUS SWIM TEAM	4
34	BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB	BLUE WATER SWIM CLUB	2
34	DETROIT RECREATION SWIM TEAM	DETROIT RECREATION SWIM TEAM	2
36	SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING	SOUTH CENTRAL SWIMMING	1

Total 5,573.00